Champaign County, Illinois

General Primary Election OFFICIAL RESULTS
March 15, 2015

Write-in Tally Sheet

Candidate Office Party
A David Formhals President of the United States Democratic
B Kristin Williamson Precinct Committeeman - Cunningham 22 Republican
C Randy Alesia Precinct Committeeman - Ludlow 1 Republican
Precinct A
101 AYERS

201 BROWN FISHER
202 BROWN FOOSLAND
301 CHAMPAIGN 1
302 CHAMPAIGN 2
303 CHAMPAIGN 3
304 CHAMPAIGN 4
305 CHAMPAIGN 5
306 CHAMPAIGN 6
401 COFC1

402 COFC2

403 COFC3

404 COFC4

405 COFCS5

406 COFC6

407 COFCY

408 COFCS38

409 COFC9

410 COFC10

411 COFC11

412 COFC12

413 COFC13

414 COFC14

415 COFC15

416 COFC16

417 COFC17

418 COFC18

419 COFC19

420 COFC20

421 COFC21

422 COFC22

423 COFC23

424 COFC24

425 COFC25

426 COFC26

427 COFC27

428 COFC28
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0
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429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
501
601
602
701
801
901
902
903
904
905
906
907
908
909
910
911
912
913
914
915
916
917
918
919
920
921
922
923
1001
1101
1201
1301
1401
1402
1403
1501
1502
1503
1504
1505

COFC29
COFC30
COFC31
COFC32
COFC33
COFC34
COFC35
COFC 36
COFC37
COFC38
COFC39
COLFAX
COMPROMISE GIFFORD
COMPROMISE PENFIELD
CONDIT
CRITTENDEN
CUNNINGHAM 1
CUNNINGHAM 2
CUNNINGHAM 3
CUNNINGHAM 4
CUNNINGHAM 5
CUNNINGHAM 6
CUNNINGHAM 7
CUNNINGHAM 8
CUNNINGHAM 9
CUNNINGHAM 10
CUNNINGHAM 11
CUNNINGHAM 12
CUNNINGHAM 13
CUNNINGHAM 14
CUNNINGHAM 15
CUNNINGHAM 16
CUNNINGHAM 17
CUNNINGHAM 18
CUNNINGHAM 19
CUNNINGHAM 20
CUNNINGHAM 21
CUNNINGHAM 22
CUNNINGHAM 23
EAST BEND
HARWOOD
HENSLEY

KERR

LUDLOW 1
LUDLOW 2
LUDLOW 3
MAHOMET 1
MAHOMET 2
MAHOMET 3
MAHOMET 4
MAHOMET 5

0
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0
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0
0
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1601
1701
1702
1801
1901
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2101
2201
2202
2301
2302
2401
2501
2601
2701
2801
2802
2803
2901
2902
2903
3001
3002
3003
3004

NEWCOMB
OGDEN 1
OGDEN 2
PESOTUM

PHILO

RANTOUL 1
RANTOUL 2
RANTOUL 3
RANTOUL 4
RANTOUL 5
RANTOUL 6
RAYMOND
SADORUS SADORUS
SADORUS IVESDALE
SCOTT BONDVILLE
SCOTT SEYMOUR
SIDNEY

SOMER

SOUTH HOMER
STANTON
ST.JOSEPH 1

ST. JOSEPH 2

ST. JOSEPH 3
TOLONO 1
TOLONO 2
TOLONO 3
URBANA 1
URBANA 2
URBANA 3
URBANA 4

Total Votes
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