

**Champaign County, Illinois
 General Primary Election
 March 15, 2015
 Write-in Tally Sheet**

OFFICIAL RESULTS

	Candidate	Office	Party
A	David Formhals	President of the United States	Democratic
B	Kristin Williamson	Precinct Committeeman - Cunningham 22	Republican
C	Randy Alesia	Precinct Committeeman - Ludlow 1	Republican

Precinct	A	B	C
101 AYERS	0		
201 BROWN FISHER	0		
202 BROWN FOOSLAND	0		
301 CHAMPAIGN 1	0		
302 CHAMPAIGN 2	0		
303 CHAMPAIGN 3	0		
304 CHAMPAIGN 4	0		
305 CHAMPAIGN 5	0		
306 CHAMPAIGN 6	0		
401 C OF C 1	0		
402 C OF C 2	0		
403 C OF C 3	0		
404 C OF C 4	0		
405 C OF C 5	0		
406 C OF C 6	0		
407 C OF C 7	0		
408 C OF C 8	0		
409 C OF C 9	0		
410 C OF C 10	0		
411 C OF C 11	0		
412 C OF C 12	0		
413 C OF C 13	0		
414 C OF C 14	0		
415 C OF C 15	0		
416 C OF C 16	0		
417 C OF C 17	0		
418 C OF C 18	0		
419 C OF C 19	0		
420 C OF C 20	0		
421 C OF C 21	0		
422 C OF C 22	0		
423 C OF C 23	0		
424 C OF C 24	0		
425 C OF C 25	0		
426 C OF C 26	0		
427 C OF C 27	0		
428 C OF C 28	0		

429	C OF C 29	0		
430	C OF C 30	0		
431	C OF C 31	0		
432	C OF C 32	0		
433	C OF C 33	0		
434	C OF C 34	0		
435	C OF C 35	0		
436	C OF C 36	0		
437	C OF C 37	0		
438	C OF C 38	0		
439	C OF C 39	0		
501	COLFAX	0		
601	COMPROMISE GIFFORD	0		
602	COMPROMISE PENFIELD	0		
701	CONDIT	0		
801	CRITTENDEN	0		
901	CUNNINGHAM 1	0		
902	CUNNINGHAM 2	0		
903	CUNNINGHAM 3	0		
904	CUNNINGHAM 4	0		
905	CUNNINGHAM 5	0		
906	CUNNINGHAM 6	0		
907	CUNNINGHAM 7	0		
908	CUNNINGHAM 8	0		
909	CUNNINGHAM 9	0		
910	CUNNINGHAM 10	0		
911	CUNNINGHAM 11	0		
912	CUNNINGHAM 12	0		
913	CUNNINGHAM 13	0		
914	CUNNINGHAM 14	0		
915	CUNNINGHAM 15	0		
916	CUNNINGHAM 16	0		
917	CUNNINGHAM 17	0		
918	CUNNINGHAM 18	0		
919	CUNNINGHAM 19	0		
920	CUNNINGHAM 20	0		
921	CUNNINGHAM 21	0		
922	CUNNINGHAM 22	0	4	
923	CUNNINGHAM 23	0		
1001	EAST BEND	0		
1101	HARWOOD	0		
1201	HENSLEY	0		
1301	KERR	0		
1401	LUDLOW 1	0		5
1402	LUDLOW 2	0		
1403	LUDLOW 3	0		
1501	MAHOMET 1	0		
1502	MAHOMET 2	0		
1503	MAHOMET 3	0		
1504	MAHOMET 4	0		
1505	MAHOMET 5	0		

1601	NEWCOMB	0		
1701	OGDEN 1	0		
1702	OGDEN 2	0		
1801	PESOTUM	0		
1901	PHILO	0		
2001	RANTOUL 1	0		
2002	RANTOUL 2	0		
2003	RANTOUL 3	0		
2004	RANTOUL 4	0		
2005	RANTOUL 5	0		
2006	RANTOUL 6	0		
2101	RAYMOND	0		
2201	SADORUS SADORUS	0		
2202	SADORUS IVESDALE	0		
2301	SCOTT BONDVILLE	0		
2302	SCOTT SEYMOUR	0		
2401	SIDNEY	0		
2501	SOMER	0		
2601	SOUTH HOMER	0		
2701	STANTON	0		
2801	ST. JOSEPH 1	0		
2802	ST. JOSEPH 2	0		
2803	ST. JOSEPH 3	0		
2901	TOLONO 1	0		
2902	TOLONO 2	0		
2903	TOLONO 3	0		
3001	URBANA 1	0		
3002	URBANA 2	0		
3003	URBANA 3	0		
3004	URBANA 4	0		

Total Votes

0 4 5